8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

9:35 AM

9:45 AM

9:55 AM

10:00 AM

Spring Assembly

Preliminary Agenda
March 27, 2010
Westin Chicago North Shore
Wheeling, IL
(District 10 & 12, Host)

Registration and welcome

Call to order

Quiet time

Announcements

New attendees

AA anniversaries

Twelve Concepts of World Service
Approval of 2010 Winter Assembly Minutes
Treasurer Report

Delegate Report

Review of Voting Procedures

Assembly Agenda Items

Old Business

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

10:55 AM

11:45 PM

11:55 AM

NOON

1. Election of NIA Literature Chair

2. Election of NIA Public Information Chair
Conference Reports

2010 Spring Conference

2010 State Conference

2010 Big Book Conference

2011 Spring Conference

Committee Appointments

Standing Committee Reports

Officer Reports

Open mic (time permitting)

Adjournment and Close

(20 min. limit)

(20 min. limit)

(3 min. limit)

(3 min. limit)

(3 min. limit)



