Spring Assembly Preliminary Agenda March 27, 2010 Westin Chicago North Shore

Wheeling, IL (District 10 & 12, Host)

8:00 AM	Registration and welcome	
9:00 AM	Call to order Quiet time Announcements New attendees AA anniversaries Twelve Concepts of World Service	
9:30 AM	Approval of 2010 Winter Assembly Minutes	
9:35 AM	Treasurer Report	(10 min. limit)
9:45 AM	Delegate Report	(10 min. limit)
9:55 AM	Review of Voting Procedures	
10:00 AM	Assembly Agenda Items	
Old Business		
	 Election of NIA Literature Chair Election of NIA Public Information Chair 	
10:30 AM		(3 min. limit)
10:30 AM	2. Election of NIA Public Information Chair	(3 min. limit)
10:30 AM 10:45 AM	 2. Election of NIA Public Information Chair Conference Reports 2010 Spring Conference 2010 State Conference 2010 Big Book Conference 	(3 min. limit)
	 2. Election of NIA Public Information Chair Conference Reports 2010 Spring Conference 2010 State Conference 2010 Big Book Conference 2011 Spring Conference 	(3 min. limit)
10:45 AM	 2. Election of NIA Public Information Chair Conference Reports 2010 Spring Conference 2010 State Conference 2010 Big Book Conference 2011 Spring Conference Committee Appointments 	
10:45 AM 10:55 AM	 2. Election of NIA Public Information Chair Conference Reports 2010 Spring Conference 2010 State Conference 2010 Big Book Conference 2011 Spring Conference Committee Appointments Standing Committee Reports 	(3 min. limit)